poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 024 -

Fall 2017

Division 024 - Josai |

Black Tier

Name
Tomokazu Miura

Hirohisa Tomita
Haru Mizukane
Risa Tadokoro
Takeshi Yagi
Mai Miura

Koji Shinohara
Asako Tanaka

Hiroyuki Watanabe

White Tier

Name
Ichiro Hagisawa

Kazuho Shinozaki
Mitsuharu Hayashi
Takayuki Ito
Tsubasa Endo
Yusuke Kimura
Mina Kobayashi
Taishi Manno
Michino Yoshino
Akira Fukumiya
Eiji Harayama

Fumio Sato

Green Tier

Name

Masaaki Hatakeyama

Masanari lijima

Tetsuo Yoshii

Shunsuke Yoshikawa

Kazuki Enomoto
Miki ltaya

Akira Kuwahara
Masako Fujimoto
Shingo Makino
Fuminori Matsukiyo
Suzu Sakurai
Hayato Sawada

Masako Shiotsu

Member #
02288

08962
01769
08963
00851
02293
05449
03718
03671

Member #
06997
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05568
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02926
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Reiko Takio
Kyoko Ishiyama
Naoto Komatsu
Natsumi Kurihara
Mayumi Nada

Ai Watanabe

04617
05309
05956
08501
06282
09479

Fall 2017
alcoolique 2 3
RISK ZERO 1 4
TOBICCO 2 1
alcoolique 1 3
alcoolique 2 2
alcoolique 1 2
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